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" BLOUNTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

August 16 (Thurs)
August 24
August 31
Sept. 7
Sept. 14
Sept. 21
Sept. 28
Oct. 5
Oct. 12
Oct. 19
Oct. 26

Nov. 2

Head Coach-Beau Johnson

“Home of the Fighting Tiger

18597 NE SR 69

Blountstown, FL 32424
850.674.5724 or 850.674.8865

Chipley (Classic)
Graceville
Florida High
Marianna
Northview
Liberty Co.
Holmes Co.
Bozeman

Open

Port St Joe
Walton Co. (HC/Sr Night)

Vernon

BLOUNTSTOWN FOOTBALL 2018

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

Home
Home

Away

Assistants: Corey Silcox, Adam Edwards, Charles Buggs, Emory Horne

7:00

7:00

6:30

7:00

7:00

6:30

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

Dr. Debbie Willlams
Principal

Mrs. Wendy Guilford
Assistant Principal



18597 NE SR 69
Blountstown, FL 32424
850.674.5724 or 850.674.8865

BLOUNTSTOWN JV FOOTBALL 2018

August 23

August 30

September 6

September 13

September 20

September 27

October 4

Liberty

Bozeman

Holmes Co

Vernon

Port St Joe

Seminole Co (GA.)

Bozeman/Freeport

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away (Bozeman)

* BLOUNTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

“Home of the Fighting Tiger

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

TBA

6:00

Dr. Debbie Williams

Mrs. Wendy Guilford
Assistant Principal



